

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO  
SENATE BILL 5526**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 29

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "\$2,039,349,878" and insert "\$1,943,158,786".  
2 In line 11, delete "\$99,862,136" and insert "\$99,216,002".  
3 In line 24, delete "\$2,146,900,227" and insert "\$2,195,832,562".  
4 On page 2, line 3, delete "\$25,420,939" and insert "\$25,711,718".  
5 In line 5, delete "\$136,728,884" and insert "\$136,926,243".  
6 In line 9, delete "\$10,353,121" and insert "\$11,292,564".  
7 In line 17, delete "\$10,648,022,498" and insert "\$11,332,404,020".  
8 In line 20, delete "\$71,993,259" and insert "\$71,549,093".  
9 In line 30, delete "\$1,645,718,505" and insert "\$1,773,076,903".  
10 In line 34, delete "\$1,645,739,370" and insert "\$1,544,625,177".  
11 \_\_\_\_\_